
1 Term Time Only

 
Tonbridge Weald of Kent School
Tonbridge Lavender Hill
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Higham Wood Estridge Way
Hadlow Square
Mereworth Filling Station
Kings Hill Typhoon Road
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue
Kings Hill Asda
West Malling High Street

771 1

1550
1553
1559
1603
1616
1622
1627
1633
1640
1644
1650

771 West Malling to tonbridge Schools

Valid from Sunday, April 17, 2022 to Sunday, May 29, 2022

Monday to Friday - West Malling High Street


	Monday to Friday - West Malling High Street

