## Valid from Sunday, April 17, 2022 to Sunday, May 29, 2022

## Monday to Friday - West Malling High Street

	771 <sup>1</sup>
Tonbridge Weald of Kent School	1550
Tonbridge Lavender Hill	1553
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade	1559
Tonbridge Castle	1603
Higham Wood Estridge Way	1616
Hadlow Square	1622
Mereworth Filling Station	1627
Kings Hill Typhoon Road	1633
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue	1640
Kings Hill Asda	1644
West Malling High Street	1650

<sup>1</sup> Term Time Only